

Veritas Classical Schools Macon/Warner Robins Campus Fee Sheet 2024-2025

Elementary (Kindergarten through 6th grade)

Veritas offers a \$100 discount off the annual Humanities total if you pay the year's tuition in full by August 31st. This discount applies to each student for whom you pay in full. There is no discount for math or science tuition. You may pay Humanities in full to receive the discount, and then pay math and science monthly.

Please see below for the discounted paid-in-full Humanities rates. To find your total math and/or science tuition, multiply the monthly amount on your invoice by ten (August-May).

• Kindergarten (first student): \$1,550

• Kindergarten (additional sibling): \$1,350

• 1st-6th grade (first student): \$1,800

• 1st-6th (additional sibling): \$1,600

• 7th-12th (first student): \$1,900

• 7th-12th (additional sibling): \$1,700

□ 1st-6th Grades Option 1 (Humanities, Math, and Science)

Registration Fees:

Through June 1 \$325 After June 1 \$375 After July 15 \$425

Veritas determines the registration fees owed by the date the online application is submitted. Registration fees are non-refundable and are to be paid with application.

Monthly Tuition (August through May) \$340

• Veritas offers a \$20/month tuition discount for each additional sibling enrolled in Humanities. This discount does not apply to math and science tuition. This will be reflected on the tuition invoice Veritas will send you.

□ KINDERGARTEN Option 1 (Tuesday Humanities and Thursday Enrichment)

Registration Fees:

Through June 1 \$300 After June 1 \$350 After July 15 \$400

Veritas determines the registration fees owed by the date the online application is submitted. Registration fees are non-refundable and are to be paid with application.

Monthly Tuition (August through May) \$255

• Veritas offers a \$20/month tuition discount for each additional sibling enrolled in Humanities. This discount does not apply to Enrichment tuition. This will be reflected on the tuition invoice Veritas will send you.

□ 1st-6th Grades Option 2 (Humanities only-no Math/Science)

Registration Fees:

Through June 1 \$200 After June 1 \$250 After July 15 \$300

Veritas determines the registration fees owed by the date the online application is submitted. Registration fees are non-refundable and are to be paid with application.

Monthly Tuition (August through May) \$190

• Veritas offers a \$20/month tuition discount for each additional sibling enrolled in Humanities. This discount does not apply to math and science tuition. This will be reflected on the tuition invoice Veritas will send you.

□ KINDERGARTEN Option 2 (Tuesday Humanities Only)

Registration Fees:

Through June 1 \$200 After June 1 \$250 After July 15 \$300

Veritas determines the registration fees owed by the date the online application is submitted. Registration fees are non-refundable and are to be paid with application.

Monthly Tuition (August through May) \$165

• Veritas offers a \$20/month tuition discount for each additional sibling enrolled in Humanities. This discount does not apply to Enrichment tuition. This will be reflected on the tuition invoice Veritas will send you.

□ 1st-6th Grades Option 3 (Humanities with Math only)

Registration Fees:

Through June 1 \$250 After June 1 \$300 After July 15 \$350

Veritas determines the registration fees owed by the date the online application is submitted. Registration fees are non-refundable and are to be paid with application.

Monthly Tuition (August through May) \$265

• Veritas offers a \$20/month tuition discount for each additional sibling enrolled in Humanities. This discount does not apply to math and science tuition. This will be reflected on the tuition invoice Veritas will send you.

□ 1st-6th Grades Option 4 (Humanities with Science only)

Registration Fees:

Through June 1 \$275 After June 1 \$325 After July 15 \$375

Veritas determines the registration fees owed by the date the online application is submitted. Registration fees are non-refundable and are to be paid with application.

Monthly Tuition (August through May) \$265

• Veritas offers a \$20/month tuition discount for each additional sibling enrolled in Humanities. This discount does not apply to math and science tuition. This will be reflected on the tuition invoice Veritas will send you.

□ 1st-6th Grades Option 5 (Math and Science only; No Humanities)

Registration Fees:

Through June 1 \$150 After June 1 \$175 After July 25 \$200

Veritas determines the registration fees owed by the date the online application is submitted. Registration fees are non-refundable and are to be paid with application.

Monthly Tuition (August through May) \$175

□ 1st-6th Grades Option 6 (Math only; No Humanities or Science)

Registration Fees:

Through June 1 \$75
After June 1 \$100
After July 15 \$125

Veritas determines the registration fees owed by the date the online application is submitted. Registration fees are non-refundable and are to be paid with application.

Monthly Tuition (August through May) \$90

□ 1st-6th Grades Option 7 (Science only; No Humanities or Math)

Registration:

Through June 1 \$100 After June 1 \$125 After July 15 \$150

Veritas determines the registration fees owed by the date the online application is submitted. Registration fees are non-refundable and are to be paid with application.

Monthly Tuition (August through May) \$90